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By:

Where did Gladys grow up?

 
 

When was Gladys born?

 
What was Gladys’s dream?
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My Drawing of Gladys Aylward

Worked Hard    or   Snuck on a Plane

Quit  or  Started a Guest House

Used It to Talk about Jesus  or   Sold Clothes

Saved Children   or   Ran Away

Needed Money to Go to China

Villagers Didn’t Trust Her

The Mandarin Gave Her a Job

War started

Circle the Answer
What Did Gladys Do When...
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What Are 8 Things You Liked about Gladys’s Story?

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

Remember this Verse Gladys Loved

“Do not let your hearts be troubled.  

Believe in God.” 

John 14 v 1

Can you say it all by yourself?  

Family Activity: Set up a guest space in your house as if you are running the inn  
Gladys did. Talk about plans for how to host like Gladys did and act them out.


